
Center at RA 16 40 29.6327726  DEC 39 46 46.028455

CONT: J1640+39  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  J1640+3946.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 24-MAR-2021 18:04:26

Cont peak brightness = 7.1902E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 7.190E-03 * (-2.28, 2.283, 4.566, 9.132, 18.26, 36.53, 73.05)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


